SKATECANADA,

Rank Competitor(s)

Cheyenne Irvine
Crysta Westoby
3 Ashley Huntley

Club

Valleyview SC
Armstrong SC
Squamish SC

Helen Eddie

Date:

9-Mar-2013

2013 BC/YT Super Series StarSkate Final & Adult

Kelowna, BC
03-08-13 to 03-10-13

Silver Women (INTRO CLASS 1 3)

Category Result Summary

Section FS
BC/YT 17.37
BC/YT 12.13
BC/YT 7.99

17.37
12.13
7.99

8:44:26PM

Laura Carr




